



**CHABOT
LAS POSITAS**
COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

Project Name: Student Health Services Chabot College
 Date: April 28, 2022
 BID No.: 20/21-14

Bidders Name and Address	Drug Free	Workers Comp	Site Visit	Non-Collusion Affidavit	Non-Collusion Affidavit	Statement of Qualifications		Bid Total
--------------------------	-----------	--------------	------------	-------------------------	-------------------------	-----------------------------	--	-----------

Lowest Bid Vendor Name and Final Bid							
--------------------------------------	--	--	--	--	--	--	--

The signatures below verify the potential lowest bidder:

Print Name	Signature	Title	Date

Approved by Purchasing Manager	Date	Approved by Vice Chancellor	Date